Data Sheet
25G SFP28 CWDM 10KM I-temp
FBC-D25CxxK10T
Feature
▪ Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor
▪ Supports CPRI wireless data rate
▪ Uncooled DML transmitter and PIN receiver
▪ 20nm channel spacing CWDM systems

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation
exposure.
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
FBC-D25C27K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1271nm,Water blue
FBC-D25C29K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1291nm, Peach
FBC-D25C31K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1311nm, Olivaceous
FBC-D25C33K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1331nm, Kelly
FBC-D25C35K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1351nm, Sky blue
FBC-D25C37K10T 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1371nm, Pink
javascript:;
javascript:;